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Meet the International  
Knowhow Group

Our International Knowhow Group, a cross-practice group of specialist Knowledge 
Lawyers and Counsel, meets regularly to share news of legal and regulatory 
developments of relevance to our cross-border work and to explore opportunities 
to collaborate with our overseas network firms on multi-jurisdictional thought 
leadership and joint client training projects. The Group is chaired by Rachel 
Woodburn, our Director of Knowledge and Learning. 

If you would like to know more or have something to share with the Group,  
please do get in touch with Rachel or any of the Group contacts named below.

Alex Thomson
Senior Knowledge Lawyer 
Dispute Resolution
alex.thomson@traverssmith.com
+44 20 7295 3752

Oli Henderson Smith
Research Officer
oliver.hendersonsmith@traverssmith.com
+44 20 7295 3166

Helen Reddish
Knowledge Counsel 
Technology & Commercial Transactions
helen.reddish@traverssmith.com
+44 20 7295 3574

Sarah Lauder
Senior Knowledge Lawyer 
Private Equity and Financial Sponsors
sarah.lauder@traverssmith.com
+44 20 7295 3290

Rachel Woodburn
Director of Knowledge and Learning
rachel.woodburn@traverssmith.com
+44 20 7295 3221

Beliz McKenzie
Knowledge Counsel 
Corporate M&A and ECM
beliz.mckenzie@traverssmith.com
+44 20 7295 3325

Laura Hodgson
Knowledge Counsel 
Tax
laura.hodgson@traverssmith.com
+44 20 7295 3039

Adam Rice
Knowledge Counsel
Employment
adam.rice@traverssmith.com
+44 20 7295 3224

Emily Lang
Senior Knowledge Lawyer
Private Equity and Financial Sponsors
emily.lang@traverssmith.com
+44 20 7295 3502

Zoë Strong
Firmwide Knowledge Manager
zoe.strong@traverssmith.com
+44 20 7295 3385

Emily Tearle
Head of Knowledge Management
emily.tearle@traverssmith.com
+44 20 7295 3396

John Franssen
Head of Research 
john.franssen@traverssmith.com
+44 20 7295 3143

Key contacts


